
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 385.0 0

2 Gabe Bowers Scott City 259.0 340.0 0

3 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 275.0 0

4 CALEB MURILLO COLUMBUS 291.0 270.0 0

5 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.3 260.0 0

6 KODY SCHALK COLUMBUS 265.0 260.0 0

7 Adrian  Elder Scott City 267.0 250.0 0

8 Max Self Russell Broncos 270.5 250.0 0

9 Cole Herman Halstead 280.2 245.0 0

10 Drake Van Scoyoc Pratt High School 271.0 225.0 0

11 Brett Kirby Larned 278.0 225.0 0

12 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 299.0 215.0 0

13 Nathan Walls Clay Center Community High School 267.2 200.0 0

14 Gabe Hedman Clay Center Community High School 272.0 200.0 0

15 Kale Hauserman Clay Center Community High School 296.6 0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 565.0 0

2 Gabe Bowers Scott City 259.0 525.0 0

3 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 435.0 0

4 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.3 430.0 0

5 Max Self Russell Broncos 270.5 420.0 0

6 CALEB MURILLO COLUMBUS 291.0 415.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Cole Herman Halstead 280.2 405.0 0

8 Brett Kirby Larned 278.0 400.0 0

9 KODY SCHALK COLUMBUS 265.0 370.0 0

10 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 299.0 365.0 0

11 Adrian  Elder Scott City 267.0 360.0 0

12 Drake Van Scoyoc Pratt High School 271.0 345.0 0

13 Nathan Walls Clay Center Community High School 267.2 285.0 0

14 Gabe Hedman Clay Center Community High School 272.0 280.0 0

15 Kale Hauserman Clay Center Community High School 296.6 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gabe Bowers Scott City 259.0 325.0 0

2 Cole Herman Halstead 280.2 315.0 0

3 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 310.0 0

4 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 300.0 0

5 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.3 250.0 0

6 Kale Hauserman Clay Center Community High School 296.6 245.0 0

7 Drake Van Scoyoc Pratt High School 271.0 230.0 0

8 KODY SCHALK COLUMBUS 265.0 225.0 0

9 Brett Kirby Larned 278.0 225.0 0

10 CALEB MURILLO COLUMBUS 291.0 225.0 0

11 Max Self Russell Broncos 270.5 220.0 0

12 Adrian  Elder Scott City 267.0 215.0 0

13 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 299.0 175.0 0

14 Gabe Hedman Clay Center Community High School 272.0 160.0 0

15 Nathan Walls Clay Center Community High School 267.2 155.0 0



Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sterling  Harp Southeast of Saline 245.0 1260.0 10

2 Gabe Bowers Scott City 259.0 1190.0 8

3 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 1010.0 6

4 Cole Herman Halstead 280.2 965.0 4

5 Jesus Ornelas Pratt High School 260.3 940.0 2

6 CALEB MURILLO COLUMBUS 291.0 910.0 1

7 Max Self Russell Broncos 270.5 890.0 0

8 KODY SCHALK COLUMBUS 265.0 855.0 0

9 Brett Kirby Larned 278.0 850.0 0

10 Adrian  Elder Scott City 267.0 825.0 0

11 Drake Van Scoyoc Pratt High School 271.0 800.0 0

12 Sam Brewer Parsons High School 299.0 755.0 0

13 Nathan Walls Clay Center Community High School 267.2 640.0 0

14 Gabe Hedman Clay Center Community High School 272.0 640.0 0

15 Kale Hauserman Clay Center Community High School 296.6 245.0 0


